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APPLE & GRAPE CLAWFORD
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*TAKEAWAY*
PIZZA

Monday to Saturday Evenings
GFO

Margherita v

Buffalo mozzarella - tomato - basil

The Garden pizza v

Basil pesto - ribboned courgette - sun dried tomatoes -
balsamic glaze

Capri
Prosciutto ham - mushroom - mascarpone - mozzarella

Pavarotti

Spicy beef - chorizo - prosciutto ham - mozzarella

14

15

16

16

Chips/Fries 5
Cheesy chips 6

V Vegetarian GFO Gluten Free Option

Allergy Information: Some of our foods may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements,
please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.
We CANNOT guarantee that any product is ‘100% FREE FROM' any allergen because of the risk of unexpected cross-contamination.



